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884 09/18/2015 Ahn Sungmin ahnsm@konai.com + 82-2-3440-9135 KONA I Co. Ltd. 8F EXCON Venture-Tower, 3, Eunhaeng-Ro, Yeongdeungpo-Gu Seoul n/a 150-873 Korea

848 07/02/2015 Ahn Changsup cs77 ahn@samsung com + 82-10-3173-9021 Samsung            129 Samsung-ro, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Korea

847 07/02/2015 Ahn Changsup cs77 ahn@samsung com + 82-10-3173-9021 Samsung            129 Samsung-ro, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Korea

897 10/09/2015 Andrianov Oleg + 7-495-797-8700 Kaspersky Lab UK Ltd. 1st Floor, 2 Kingdom Street Paddington London W2 68D UK

896 10/09/2015 Andrianov Oleg + 7-495-797-8700 Kaspersky Lab UK Ltd. 2nd Floor, 2 Kingdom Street Paddington London W2 68D UK

892 09/30/2015 Andrianov Oleg + 7-495-797-8700 Kaspersky Lab UK Ltd. 1st Floor, 2 Kingdom Street Paddington London W2 68D UK

891 09/30/2015 Andrianov Oleg + 7-495-797-8700 Kaspersky Lab UK Ltd. 1st Floor, 2 Kingdom Street Paddington London W2 68D UK

890 09/30/2015 Andrianov Oleg + 7-495-797-8700 Kaspersky Lab UK Ltd. 1st Floor, 2 Kingdom Street Paddington London W2 68D UK

874 08/18/2015 Aylesworth David David.Aylesworth@gd-ms.com 781-400-6527 General Dynamics C4 Systems 77 A Street Needham MA 02494 USA

871 08/18/2015 Bajic Jake jbajic@paloaltonetworks.com 408-753-3901 Palo Alto Networks 4401 Great America Parkway Santa Clara CA 95054 USA

870 08/15/2015 Bajic Jake jbajic@paloaltonetworks.com 408-753-3901 Palo Alto Networks 4401 Great America Parkway Santa Clara CA 95054 USA

905 10/23/2015 Betts Eric betts@vmware.com 1-650-427-1902 Vmware Inc. 3401 Hillview Ave Palo Alto CA 92131 USA

846 07/02/2015 Biege Thomas thomas@suse.de + 49-911-74053-500 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

834 06/11/2015 Biege Thomas thomas@suse.de + 49-911-74053-500 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

833 06/11/2015 Biege Thomas thomas@suse.de + 49-911-74053-500 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

832 06/11/2015 Biege Thomas thomas@suse.de + 49-911-74053-500 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

831 06/11/2015 Biege Thomas thomas@suse.de + 49-911-74053-500 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

871 08/18/2015 Bishop Richard rbishop@paloaltonetworks.com 408-753-4000 Palo Alto Networks 4401 Great America Parkway Santa Clara CA 95054 USA

870 08/15/2015 Bishop Richard rbishop@paloaltonetworks.com 408-753-4000 Palo Alto Networks 4401 Great America Parkway Santa Clara CA 95054 USA

849 07/10/2015 Burnham Kim bumhan kim@samsung com + 82-10-9397-1589 Samsung Electronics Co, Ltd. R4 416, Maetan 3-dong, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Korea

830 06/11/2015 Carielli Sandy sandra.carielli@rsa.com 781-515-7510 RSA The Security Division of EMC 174 Middlesex Turnpike Bedford MA 01730 USA

819 05/22/2015 Castaneda Tasha tasha@cavium com 650-218-9914 Cavium Inc. 2315 N. First Street San Jose CA 95131 USA

852 07/10/2015 Certicom Sales Certicom Sales sales@certicom.com 1-905-507-4220 Certicom Corp. 4701 Tahoe Blvd, Building A Mississauga Ontario L4W 0B5 Canada

850 07/10/2015 Certicom Sales Certicom Sales sales@certicom.com 1-905-507-4220 Certicom Corp. 4701 Tahoe Blvd, Building A Mississauga Ontario L4W 0B5 Canada

852 07/10/2015 Certicom Supp Certicom Support support@certicom.com 1-905-507-4220 Certicom Corp. 4701 Tahoe Blvd, Building A Mississauga Ontario L4W 0B5 Canada

850 07/10/2015 Certicom Supp Certicom Support support@certicom.com 1-905-507-4220 Certicom Corp. 4701 Tahoe Blvd, Building A Mississauga Ontario L4W 0B5 Canada

893 09/30/2015 Chan Andrew andrew chan@acs com hk + 852-27967873 Advanced Card Systems Ltd. Units 2010-2013, 20/F, Chevalier Commercial Centre, 8 Wang Hoi RoadKowloon Bay n/a n/a Hong Kong

860 07/31/2015 Chan Nui nchan@sonusnet.com 1-855-GO-SONUS Sonus Networks Inc. 4 Technology Park Drive Westford MA 01886 USA

859 07/31/2015 Chan Nui nchan@sonusnet.com 1-855-GO-SONUS Sonus Networks Inc. 4 Technology Park Drive Westford MA 01886 USA

903 10/23/2015 Chmiel Tomasz tomasz.chmiel@motorolasolutions com  + 48-12-29-79-000 Motorola Solutions Systems Czerwone Maki 82 Krakow n/a 30-392 Poland

851 07/10/2015 Clover Ian Ian.Clover@thales-esecurity.com + 44 (0) 1293 589085 Thales e-Security Meadow View House, Crendon Industrial Estate, Long Crendon Aylesbury BuckinghamsHP18 9EQ UK

824 06/05/2015 Clover Ian Ian.Clover@thales-esecurity.com 888-744-4976 Thales e-Security Inc. 900 South Pine Island Road, Suite 710 Plantation FL 33324 USA

877 09/11/2015 Conway Paul pconway@bb-smartworx com 1-800-346-3119 B+B Smartworx 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottowa IL 61350 USA

888 09/25/2015 Crispin Jacob cjacob@vocera.com 918042654719  Vocera Communications Inc. 525 Race Street San Jose CA 95127 USA

829 06/11/2015 Dhillon Harjit Harjit.dhillon@hp.com 916-501-1426 Hewlett-Packard Company 1160 Enterprise Way Sunnyvale CA 94089 USA

828 06/11/2015 Dhillon Harjit Harjit.dhillon@hp.com 916-501-1426 Hewlett-Packard Company 1160 Enterprise Way Sunnyvale CA 94089 USA

827 06/11/2015 Dhillon Harjit Harjit.dhillon@hp.com 916-501-1426 Hewlett-Packard Company 1160 Enterprise Way Sunnyvale CA 94089 USA

826 06/11/2015 Dhillon Harjit Harjit.dhillon@hp.com 916-501-1426 Hewlett-Packard Company 1160 Enterprise Way Sunnyvale CA 94089 USA

790 05/15/2015 Dobson Emily emily.dobson@logrhythm.com 720-881-5348 LogRhythm 4780 Pearl East Circle, Boulder, CO  80301 USA Boulder CO 80301 USA

889 09/25/2015 Drew John john.drew@hp com + 44-560-109-0356 Hewlett-Packard Longdown Avenue Stoke Gifford Bristol BS34 8QZ UK

883 09/18/2015 Ebrecht Roland Roland.Ebrecht@infineon.com + 49-821-25851-68 Infineon Technologies AG Alter Postweg 101 Augsburg BY 86159 Germany

882 09/18/2015 Ebrecht Roland Roland.Ebrecht@infineon.com + 49-821-25851-68 Infineon Technologies AG Alter Postweg 101 Augsburg BY 86161 Germany

860 07/31/2015 Eishama Adam aelshama@sonusnet.com 1-855-GO-SONUS Sonus Networks Inc. 4 Technology Park Drive Westford MA 01886 USA

859 07/31/2015 Eishama Adam aelshama@sonusnet.com 1-855-GO-SONUS Sonus Networks Inc. 4 Technology Park Drive Westford MA 01886 USA

880 09/18/2015 Enaklev Anton + 7 (495) 648-14-27 Acronis International GmbH Rheinweg 9 Schaffhausen n/a 8201 Switzerland

879 09/18/2015 Enaklev Anton + 7 (495) 648-14-27 Acronis International GmbH Rheinweg 9 Schaffhausen n/a 8203 Switzerland

876 09/11/2015 Fraser Marie fraserma@ie.ibm com + 353 (21) 730-6043 IBM Corporation 80 Bishop Dr, Unit B Fredericton New Brunsw E3C 1B3 Canada

869 08/15/2015 Galvez Oliver ogalvez@vormetric com 408-433-6000 Vormetric Inc. 2545 North 1st Street San Jose CA 95131 USA

840 06/25/2015 Ge Jiuyuan jge@ciis canon.com 631-330-5774 Canon One Canon Park Melville NY 11747 USA

816 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

812 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

811 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

810 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

809 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

808 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

807 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

806 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

805 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

804 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

803 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA
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802 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

801 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

800 05/22/2015 Geddis Shawn geddis@apple com n/a Apple Inc. 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014 USA

838 06/25/2015 Global Certifica  Global Certification certteam@cisco.com n/a Cisco Systems Inc. 170 West Tasman Dr, San Jose, CA  95134 USA San Jose CA 95134 USA

818 05/22/2015 Global Certifica  Global Certification certteam@cisco.com n/a Cisco Systems Inc. 170 West Tasman Dr, San Jose, CA  95134 USA San Jose CA 95134 USA

817 05/22/2015 Global Certifica  Global Certification certteam@cisco.com n/a Cisco Systems Inc. 170 West Tasman Dr, San Jose, CA  95134 USA San Jose CA 95134 USA

866 08/15/2015 Goble Nick nick goble@bluecoat.com 978-318-7544 Blue Coat Systems Inc. 420 North Mary Avenue Sunnyvale CA 94085-4121 USA

855 07/24/2015 Goble Nick nick goble@bluecoat.com 978-318-7544 Blue Coat Systems Inc. 420 North Mary Avenue Sunnyvale CA 94085-4121 USA

795 05/15/2015 Golden Brian bgolden@cardiocom.com 888-243-8881 Cardiocom LLC 7980 Century Blvd Chanhassen MN 55317 USA

794 05/15/2015 Golden Brian bgolden@cardiocom.com 888-243-8881 Cardiocom LLC 7980 Century Blvd Chanhassen MN 55317 USA

904 10/23/2015 Gormont Chris cgormont@idirectgov.com 703-880-6257 iDirect Government 13921 Park Center Road, Suite 600 Herndon VA 20171 USA

822 06/05/2015 Guo Chris chris guo@ultra-3eti.com 301-944-1294 3e Technologies International Inc. 9715 Key West Ave, Suite 500 Rockville MD 22852 USA

846 07/02/2015 Hager Michael mike@suse.de + 49-911-74053-80 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

834 06/11/2015 Hager Michael mike@suse.de + 49-911-74053-80 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

833 06/11/2015 Hager Michael mike@suse.de + 49-911-74053-80 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

832 06/11/2015 Hager Michael mike@suse.de + 49-911-74053-80 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

831 06/11/2015 Hager Michael mike@suse.de + 49-911-74053-80 SUSE LLC 10 Canal Park, Suite 200 Cambridge MA 02141 USA

910 10/30/2015 Hansen Jim jhansen@alienvault com 650-713-3340 AlienVault, Inc. 1875 S. Grant St., Suite 200 San Mateo Ca 94402

786 05/08/2015 Hayes Vicky smckinnon@juniper net + 44 (0) 1628-642623 Ultra Electronics AEP Knaves Beech Business Centre, Loudwater High Wycombe BuckinghamsHP10 9UT UK

876 09/11/2015 Hernandez Sandra hsandra@us.ibm.com 512-286-5624 IBM Corporation 80 Bishop Dr, Unit B Fredericton New Brunsw E3C 1B2 Canada

883 09/18/2015 Hoffmann Thomas Thomas Hoffmann@infineon com + 49-821-25851-24 Infineon Technologies AG Alter Postweg 101 Augsburg BY 86160 Germany

882 09/18/2015 Hoffmann Thomas Thomas Hoffmann@infineon com + 49-821-25851-24 Infineon Technologies AG Alter Postweg 101 Augsburg BY 86162 Germany

909 10/23/2015 Hong Tailiang hongtailiang@huawei.com 86-755-36376922 Huawei (Dongguan) Co., Ltd. B2-5 of Nanfang Factory, No. 2 of Xincheng Rd, Songshan Lake Science    Dongguan Guangdong 523808 China

789 05/08/2015 Howard Kristian kristian.howard@au.ngc com + 611300365893 Northrop Grumman MS Network Securit Level 1, 218  Northbourne Avenue Braddon ACT 2612 Australia

789 05/08/2015 Hoyle Warwick warwick.hoyle@au.ngc com + 611300365893 Northrop Grumman MS Network Securit Level 1, 218  Northbourne Avenue Braddon ACT 2612 Australia

895 10/09/2015 Iwamoto Tohru tohru iwamoto@toshiba.co.jp + 81-45-776-4488 Toshiba Corporation 1-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-8001 Japan Tokyo n/a 105-8001 Japan

837 06/25/2015 Johnson Josh JJohnson@efji.com 402-479-8394 EFJohnson Technologies 1440 Corporate Drive Irving TX 75038-2401 USA

872 08/18/2015 Johnson Matt matt.johnson@hp.com 402-758-7262 Hewlett Packard Enterprise 10810 Farnam Drive NBN02 Omaha NE 68155 USA

851 07/10/2015 Jones Phil Phil.Joness@thales-esecurity.com + 44 (0) 1844 203596 Thales e-Security Meadow View House, Crendon Industrial Estate, Long Crendon Aylesbury BuckinghamsHP18 9EQ UK

825 06/05/2015 Jones Phil Phil.Joness@thales-esecurity.com 888-744-4976 Thales e-Security Inc. 900 South Pine Island Road, Suite 710 Plantation FL 33324 USA

873 08/18/2015 Kaye Alan akaye@fortinet com 613-225-9381 x7416 Fortinet Inc. 1090 Kifer Road, Sunnyvale, CA  94086-5301 USA Sunnyvale CA 94086-5301 USA

786 05/08/2015 Kettlewell Paul paul.kettlewell@ultra-aep.com + 44 (0) 1628-642624 Ultra Electronics AEP Knaves Beech Business Centre, Loudwater High Wycombe BuckinghamsHP10 9UT UK

888 09/25/2015 Keunemany Ammath akeunemany@vocera.com 408-882-4615 Vocera Communications Inc. 525 Race Street San Jose CA 95126 USA

843 07/02/2015 Kim Peter certifications@fireeye.com 1-408-321-6300 FireEye Inc. 1440 McCarthy Boulevard Milpitas CA 95035 USA

867 08/15/2015 Kimura Akihiro akihero kimura@toshiba.co.jp + 81-45-890-2856 Toshiba Corporation 1-1, Shibaura 1-chome Minato-ku Tokyo 105-8001 Japan

819 05/22/2015 Klinger Steve Steve.Klinger@cavium.com 408-943-7375 Cavium Inc. 2315 N. First Street San Jose CA 95131 USA

787 05/08/2015 Knibloe Christine cknibloe@us ibm.com 412-977-9398 IBM   9000 S. Rita Rd, Tucson, AZ  85744 USA Tucson AZ 85744 USA

872 08/18/2015 Kuriyavar Nagesh nagesh kuriyavar@hp com 402-758-7262 Hewlett Packard Enterprise 10810 Farnam Drive NBN02 Omaha NE 68154 USA

887 09/25/2015 Kwak Suzanne skwak@harris com 585-242-4686 Harris Corporation 1680 University Avenue Rochester NY 14611 USA

842 06/26/2015 Lamb Martin mlamb@rajant com 484-595-0233 x409 Rajant Corporation 400 East King Street Malvern PA 19355 USA

841 06/26/2015 Lamb Martin mlamb@rajant com 484-595-0233 x409 Rajant Corporation 400 East King Street Malvern PA 19355 USA

835 06/25/2015 Lane Bill blane@infoblox com 408-986-4000 Infoblox 3111 Coronado Drive Santa Clara CA 95054 USA

889 09/25/2015 Laredo Laura laura.loredo@hp.com + 44-117-316-2462 Hewlett-Packard Longdown Avenue Stoke Gifford Bristol BS34 8QZ UK

919 10/30/2015 Leake Sheena sleake@us.ibm.com 404-238-5565 IBM Internet Security Systems 6303 Barfield Road Atlanta GA 30328 USA

918 10/30/2015 Leake Sheena sleake@us.ibm.com 404-238-5565 IBM Internet Security Systems 6303 Barfield Road Atlanta GA 30328 USA

909 10/23/2015 Lee Blue blue.li@huawei.com 86-755-28976679 Huawei (Dongguan) Co., Ltd. B2-5 of Nanfang Factory, No. 2 of Xincheng Rd, Songshan Lake Science    Dongguan Guangdong 523808 China

823 06/05/2015 Levy Malcolm product certifications@checkpoint.com + 972-37534561 Check Point Software Technologies 5 Ha'solelim Street Tel Aviv n/a 67897 Israel

902 10/16/201 Lin Jerry jerrylin@go-trust.com + 886-4-23202525 GOTrust Technology Inc. 10F-1, No. 306, Sec. 1, Wenxin Rd, Nantun Dist Taichung City n/a 408 Taiwan

854 07/17/2015 Lin Weixiong wlin@rdlcom.com 905-479-8344 x2372 Redline Communications Inc. 302 Town Centre Blvd, 4th Floor Markham Ontario L3R 0E8 Canada

885 09/25/2015 Liong Ling Yin Ling yliong@qti.qualcomm com 858-651-7034 Qualcomm Technologies Inc. 5775 Morehouse Drive San Diego CA 92121 USA

814 05/22/2015 Luciani Luis luis.luciani@hp.com 281-518-6762 Hewlett-Packard Development Company  11445 Compaq Center Dr W Houston TX 77070 USA

839 06/25/2015 Mandava Srihari srihari mandava@dell.com n/a Dell Inc. 5450 Great American Parkway Santa Clara CA 95054 USA

901 10/16/2015 Marks Chris marksc@brocade.com 408-333-0480 Brocade Communications Systems Inc. 130 Holger Way San Jose CA 95134 USA

788 05/08/2015 Marks Chris marksc@brocade.com 408-333-0480 Brocade Communications Systems Inc. 130 Holger Way, San Jose, CA  95134 USA San Jose CA 95134 USA

845 07/02/2015 Marquess Steve info@openssl com 877-673-6775 OpenSSL Software Foundation Inc. 1829 Mount Ephraim Road, Adamstown, MD  27101 USA Adamstown MD 27101 USA

799 05/22/2015 Martin Luther support@voltage com 408-886-3200 HP Security Voltage 20400 Stevens Creek Blvd, Suite 500 Cupertino CA 95014 USA

798 05/22/2015 Martin Luther support@voltage com 408-886-3200 HP Security Voltage 20400 Stevens Creek Blvd, Suite 500 Cupertino CA 95014 USA

797 05/22/2015 Martin Luther support@voltage com 408-886-3200 HP Security Voltage 20400 Stevens Creek Blvd, Suite 500 Cupertino CA 95014 USA

796 05/15/2015 Martin Luther support@voltage com 408-886-3200 HP Security Voltage 20400 Stevens Creek Blvd, Suite 500 Cupertino CA 95014 USA

906 10/23/2015 Martini Peter peter martini@iboss com 858-568-7051 iboss Cybersecurity 9950 Summers Ridge Rd, Suite 160 San Diego CA 92131 USA

791 05/15/2015 Mathiyalagan Madhu madhu.mathiyalagan@oracle.com 781-538-7514 Oracle Communications 100 Crosby Drive Bedford MA 01730 USA
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881 09/18/2015 Meagher Kevin KMeagher@ciena.com n/a Ciena Corporation 7035 Ridge Road Hanover MD 21076 USA

880 09/18/2015 Mikhalsky Oleg + 7 (495) 648-14-27 Acronis International GmbH Rheinweg 9 Schaffhausen n/a 8200 Switzerland

879 09/18/2015 Mikhalsky Oleg + 7 (495) 648-14-27 Acronis International GmbH Rheinweg 9 Schaffhausen n/a 8202 Switzerland

862 07/31/2015 Miller Ethan elm@purestorage.com 831-345-4864 Pure Storage Inc. 650 Castro Street, Suite #400 Mountain View CA 94041 USA

836 06/25/2015 Motre Stephanie Stephanie.Motre@athena-scs com 408-884-8316 Athena Smartcard Inc. 16615 Lark Ave, Suite 202 Los Gatos CA 95032 USA

919 10/30/2015 Moultrie Ferrell fmoultrie@us ibm com 678-234-4069 IBM Internet Security Systems 6303 Barfield Road Atlanta GA 30328 USA

918 10/30/2015 Moultrie Ferrell fmoultrie@us ibm com 678-234-4069 IBM Internet Security Systems 6303 Barfield Road Atlanta GA 30328 USA

868 08/15/2015 Myers Tim F PS@microsoft com 800- Microsoft Microsoft Corporation One Microsoft Way Redmond WA 98052-6399 USA

853 07/17/2015 n/a n/a n/a n/a

844 07/02/2015 Naik Savitha savitha.naik@viasat.com 740-476-7416 ViaSat Inc. 6155 El Camino Real Carlsbad CA 92009 USA

884 09/18/2015 Namkung Irene snk@konai.com + 82-2-2168-7586 KONA I Co. Ltd. 8F EXCON Venture-Tower, 3, Eunhaeng-Ro, Yeongdeungpo-Gu Seoul n/a 150-872 Korea

820 06/05/2015 Nguyen Tom kxp467@motorolasolutions com 847-576-2352 Motorola Solutions Inc. 1301 East Algonquin Road Schaumburg IL 60196 USA

878 09/11/2015 Nissen Andy andy.nissen@intel com 651-628-5385 Intel Corporation 2821 Mission College Blvd Santa Clara CA 95054 USA

792 05/15/2015 Nissen Andy andy.nissen@intel com 651-770-6151 McAfee Inc. 2821 Mission College Blvd, Santa Clara, CA  95054 USA Santa Clara CA 95054 USA

861 07/31/2015 Nothaft Alfred alfred.nothaft@alcatel-lucent.com + 1-972-477-5087 Alcatel-Lucent 600 March Road Ottawa Ontario K2K 2E6 Canada

793 05/15/2015 Orsini Rick rorsini@securityfirstcorp.com 949-858-7525 Security First Corporation 29811 Santa Margarita Parkway, Suite 600 Rancho Santa Mar CA 92688 USA

875 09/04/2015 Ouska Todd todd@wolfssl.com 503-679-1859 wolfSSL Inc. 10016 Edmonds Way, Suite C-300 Edmonds WA 98020 USA

863 08/15/2015 Ouska Todd todd@wolfssl.com 503-679-1859 wolfSSL Inc. 10016 Edmonds Way, Suite C-300 Edmonds WA 98020 USA

821 06/05/2015 Ouska Todd todd@wolfssl.com 503-679-1859 wolfSSL Inc. 10016 Edmonds Way, Suite C-300 Edmonds WA 98020 USA

906 10/23/2015 Park Christopher Christopher.Park@iboss com 858-568-7051 iboss Cybersecurity 9950 Summers Ridge Rd, Suite 160 San Diego CA 92131 USA

848 07/02/2015 Park Jisoon js00n.park@samsung.com + 82-10-4556-5007 Samsung            129 Samsung-ro, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Korea

847 07/02/2015 Park Jisoon js00n.park@samsung.com + 82-10-4556-5007 Samsung            129 Samsung-ro, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si Gyeonggi-do 443-742 Korea

813 05/22/2015 Pate Steve spate@hytrust.com 916-705-8610 HyTrust Inc. 1975 West El Camino Real, Suite #203 Mountain View CA 94040 USA

894 09/30/2015 Pittman Bob bob.pittman@hpe com 1-978-264-5211 Hewlett Packard Enterprise 153 Taylor Street Littleon MA 01460 USA

861 07/31/2015 Rajsic Carl carl rajsic@alcatel-lucent.com + 1-613-784-6218 Alcatel-Lucent 600 March Road Ottawa Ontario K2K 2E6 Canada

907 10/23/2015 Reddy Mallik mreddy@redpinesignals.com 1-408-219-7868 Redpine Signals Inc. 2107 North First Street, Suite #680 San Jose CA 95131-2019 USA

866 08/15/2015 Robinson Diana diana robinson@bluecoat com 845-454-6397 Blue Coat Systems Inc. 420 North Mary Avenue Sunnyvale CA 94085-4121 USA

855 07/24/2015 Robinson Diana diana robinson@bluecoat com 845-454-6397 Blue Coat Systems Inc. 420 North Mary Avenue Sunnyvale CA 94085-4121 USA

908 10/23/2015 Robinson Michael michael robinson@draeger com 1-978-379-8000 Draeger Medical Systems Inc. 6 Tech Drive Andover MA 01810 USA

886 09/25/2015 Rollins Kent support@ionicsecurity com 404-736-6000 Ionic Security Inc. 1170 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 400 Atlanta GA 30310 USA

900 10/16/2015 Romme Gilles Gilles.romme@gemalto com + 33-155015712 Gemalto 6, Rue de la Verrerie, CS 20001 Meudon Cedex n/a 92197 Fance

917 10/30/2015 Rubin Ann-Marie arubin@redhat.com 978-392-1000 Red Hat, Inc. 100 East Davie Street Raleigh NC 27601 USA

916 10/30/2015 Rubin Ann-Marie arubin@redhat.com 978-392-1000 Red Hat, Inc. 100 East Davie Street Raleigh NC 27601 USA

915 10/30/2015 Rubin Ann-Marie arubin@redhat.com 978-392-1000 Red Hat, Inc. 100 East Davie Street Raleigh NC 27601 USA

914 10/30/2015 Rubin Ann-Marie arubin@redhat.com 978-392-1000 Red Hat, Inc. 100 East Davie Street Raleigh NC 27601 USA

913 10/30/2015 Rubin Ann-Marie arubin@redhat.com 978-392-1000 Red Hat, Inc. 100 East Davie Street Raleigh NC 27601 USA

912 10/30/2015 Rubin Ann-Marie arubin@redhat.com 978-392-1000 Red Hat, Inc. 100 East Davie Street Raleigh NC 27601 USA

911 10/30/2015 Rubin Ann-Marie arubin@redhat.com 978-392-1000 Red Hat, Inc. 100 East Davie Street Raleigh NC 27601 USA

887 09/25/2015 Ruggieri Steven sruggi01@harris com 585-239-7806 Harris Corporation 1680 University Avenue Rochester NY 14610 USA

903 10/23/2015 Rypina Tomasz tomasz.rypina@motorolasolutions com  + 48-12-29-79-000 Motorola Solutions Systems, Czerwone Maki 83 Krakow n/a 30-393 Poland

815 05/22/2015 Sanagala Usha usanagala@sonicwall com 408-962-6248 Dell Software Inc. 5455 Great American Parkway Santa Clara CA 95051 USA

862 07/31/2015 Sanvido Marco marco@purestorage com 510-501-8968 Pure Storage Inc. 650 Castro Street, Suite #400 Mountain View CA 94041 USA

837 06/25/2015 Schiring Marshall mschiring@efji.com 402-479-8375 EFJohnson Technologies 1440 Corporate Drive Irving TX 75038-2401 USA

822 06/05/2015 Sood Harinder Harinder.Sood@ultra-3eti com 301-944-1325 3e Technologies International Inc. 9715 Key West Ave, Suite 500 Rockville MD 22852 USA

854 07/17/2015 Spurgeon Andrew aspurgeon@rdlcom com 905-479-8344 x2471 Redline Communications Inc. 302 Town Centre Blvd, 4th Floor Markham Ontario L3R 0E8 Canada

875 09/04/2015 Stefonic Larry larry@wolfssl.com 206-369-4800 wolfSSL Inc. 10017 Edmonds Way, Suite C-300 Edmonds WA 98021 USA

863 08/15/2015 Stefonic Larry larry@wolfssl.com 206-369-4800 wolfSSL Inc. 10016 Edmonds Way, Suite C-300 Edmonds WA 98020 USA

821 06/05/2015 Stefonic Larry larry@wolfssl.com 206-369-4800 wolfSSL Inc. 10016 Edmonds Way, Suite C-300 Edmonds WA 98020 USA

905 10/23/2015 Sturdivant Gary gsturdivant@vmware.com 1-650-427-4429 Vmware Inc. 3401 Hillview Ave Palo Alto CA 92131 USA

791 05/15/2015 Suares Nikhil nikhil.suares@oracle.com 781-538-7568 Oracle Communications 100 Crosby Drive Bedford MA 01730 USA

844 07/02/2015 Suksumrit David david.suksumrit@viasat com 760-476-2306 ViaSat Inc. 6155 El Camino Real Carlsbad CA 92009 USA

899 10/09/2015 Talmi Yossi yossi talmi@nuvoton com + 972-9-9702364 Nuvoton Technology Corp. No. 4, Creation Rd III, Hsinchu Science Park n/a n/a 300 Taiwan

898 10/09/2015 Talmi Yossi yossi talmi@nuvoton com + 972-9-9702364 Nuvoton Technology Corp. No. 4, Creation Rd III, Hsinchu Science Park n/a n/a 302 Taiwan

899 10/09/2015 Tanami Oren oren.tanami@nuvoton.com + 972-9-9702390 Nuvoton Technology Corp. No. 4, Creation Rd III, Hsinchu Science Park n/a n/a 301 Taiwan

898 10/09/2015 Tanami Oren oren.tanami@nuvoton.com + 972-9-9702390 Nuvoton Technology Corp. No. 4, Creation Rd III, Hsinchu Science Park n/a n/a 303 Taiwan

904 10/23/2015 Tran Tony ttran@idirectgov.com 703-880-6243 iDirect Government 13921 Park Center Road, Suite 600 Herndon VA 20171 USA

900 10/16/2015 Tripotin Guennole Guennole.Tripotin@gemalto com + 33-442365522 Gemalto 6, Rue de la Verrerie, CS 20002 Meudon Cedex n/a 92198 Fance

869 08/15/2015 Tsai Peter petert@vormetric.com 408-433-6000 Vormetric Inc. 2545 North 1st Street San Jose CA 95131 USA

886 09/25/2015 Vance Allen support@ionicsecurity com 404-736-6000 Ionic Security Inc. 1170 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 400 Atlanta GA 30309 USA

856 07/24/2015 Weidenkopf David dweidenkopf@cococorp.com 206-812-5783 CoCo Communications 800 5th Ave Seattle WA 94085-4121 USA
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865 08/15/2015 Wen Li blue.li@huawei.com 0086-0755-28976679 Huawei Technologies Co, Ltd. Huawei Industrial Base, Bantian Longgang Shenzhen Guangdong 518129 China

864 08/15/2015 Wen Li blue.li@huawei.com 0086-0755-28976679 Huawei Technologies Co, Ltd. Huawei Industrial Base, Bantian Longgang Shenzhen Guangdong 518129 China

858 07/31/2015 Wen Li blue.li@huawei.com 0086-0755-28976679 Huawei Technologies Co, Ltd. Huawei Industrial Base, Bantian Longgang Shenzhen Guangdong 518129 China

857 07/31/2015 Wen Li blue.li@huawei.com 0086-0755-28976679 Huawei Technologies Co, Ltd. Huawei Industrial Base, Bantian Longgang Shenzhen Guangdong 518129 China
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